

# Sponsor a Brick in Our Keeper's Walkway

The Keeper's Walkway is the path to the Pensacola Lighthouse & Maritime Museum that greets visitors as they enter the grounds. By sponsoring a brick in our Keeper's Walkway, you can become part of history! For a donation of \$100, you receive the unique opportunity to engrave your own personal message on a brick of your choice. Donations received through this program provide funding for the restoration and support of our historic structures.

If you would like to sponsor a brick, complete this form and email it to plighthouseevents@gmail.com.

### Create Your Personal Message

You will be allowed 3 lines of text, with a limit of 20 characters on each line (including spaces and punctuation). Write your message below, making sure to write one character per space.

#### **Select Your Brick Location**

Choose one of the following locations for your brick placement, or stop by and select a specific location in person.

- Main Walkway
- Flagpole Walkway
- Tower Walkway
- □ Keeper's Quarters Walkway

#### **Payment Information**

To pay with Visa or MasterCard, call 850-393-1561, ext. 5. This will direct you to our gift shop; let them know that you are calling to pay for a brick sponsorship. To pay with cash, please visit our Gift Shop in person. If you would like to pay with a check, mail it to the following address:

Pensacola Lighthouse & Maritime Museum 2081 Radford Boulevard Pensacola, FL 32508 Attn: Brick Sponsorship

Once payment is processed, please allow 12 weeks for your brick to arrive. We will send you a photo of your brick once it is installed in the Keeper's Walkway.

## Your Information

Please provide us with the following contact information:

Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	